Twyning Ash Armstrong

Born 3/25/2005

Belgian Blue
Evaluation _|eSpget

:Btemat'ona' BBLGBRMO00B20050859

Herdbook number

DNK 78257

Evaluation published 03.02.2026

Trait

Calf survival, 2nd and later
lactations

Carcass conformation
score

Current

# Crossbreed
progeny

1389

816

# Herds

439

240

Sire

Dam

NAV Beef search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBeef/BULL/BBLGBRMO000B20050859/BBL

Elite de L Orgelot
BBLBELM091500804056

Twyning Ash Poppy

BBLGBRF000000980513

3/6/2026
PGS Adequat de Somme
BBLBELM087906383069
PGD JOCONDE D L ORGELOT
BBLBELF086500434151
MGS Twyning Ash Nimrod
BBLGBRM000000960557
MGD Twyning Ash Norma
BBLGBRF000000960553
TWYNING ASH
LINGARD
MSESN BB GBRMO0000009502

71

NBDI, short

Birth

Calf survival, Lact. 2+
Calving ease, Lact. 2+
Calf survival, Lact. 1
Calving ease, Lact. 1
Growth, short

Daily carcass gain
Carcass conformation score
Carcass fat score
Youngstock survival
Early period

Late period

Gestation length, cow (not in NBDI)

evaluation
17

101
100
102
102
102
108
106
118
76

117
111
116
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