

# Twyning Ash Armstrong

NBDI  
17

Born	3/25/2005
Breed	Belgian Blue
Breeder	
Evaluation	Beef x Dairy
International ID	BBLGBRM000B20050859
Herdbook number	
DNK	78257

Trait	# Crossbreed progeny	# Herds
Calf survival, 2nd and later lactations	1389	439
Carcass conformation score	816	240

Sire	Elite de L Orgelot BBLBELM091500804056	PGS	Adequat de Somme BBLBELM087906383069
		PGD	JOCONDE D L ORGELOT BBLBELF086500434151
Dam	Twyning Ash Poppy BBLGBRF000000980513	MGS	Twyning Ash Nimrod BBLGBRM000000960557
		MGD	Twyning Ash Norma BBLGBRF000000960553
		MGDS	TWYNING ASH LINGARD BBLGBRM000000950271

Evaluation published **03.02.2026**

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NBDI, short	17							
Birth	101				█			
Calf survival, Lact. 2+	100				█			
Calving ease, Lact. 2+	102				█			
Calf survival, Lact. 1	102				█			
Calving ease, Lact. 1	102				█			
Growth, short	108				█	█		
Daily carcass gain	106				█	█		
Carcass conformation score	118				█	█	█	
Carcass fat score	76		█	█	█			
Youngstock survival	117				█	█	█	
Early period	111				█	█	█	
Late period	116				█	█	█	
Gestation length, cow (not in NBDI)	1							

